
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Legal Seq= 1,0; RoleFilter= 1,0; Index Type= Fictitious Names; Date
Recorded= 1996; Doc Type= LLCAMEN;

Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal
Description

199608300002
86841

08/30/1996
02:28:07 PM

AFFINITY LLC LLCAMEN NETFUSION
GROUP LLC

199609300003
20691

09/30/1996
09:43:08 AM

ALABAMA
BAG
COMPANY
LLC

LLCAMEN ALABAMA
BAG
COMPANY
LLC

199611120003
75231

11/12/1996
03:50:47 PM

BEARDEN
FAMILY
PARTNERSHI
P LTD

LLCAMEN BEARDEN
FAMILY
PARTNERSHI
P LTD

199612130004
09881

12/13/1996
09:54:07 AM

BAKER
FAMILY LAND
COMPANY
LLC

LLCAMEN BAKER
FAMILY LAND
COMPANY
LLC

199602200000
54931

02/20/1996
03:39:38 PM

GREYSTONE
DEVELOPMEN
T COMPANY
LLC

LLCAMEN GREYSTONE
DEVELOPMEN
T COMPANY
LLC

199606050001
82651

06/05/1996
04:30:45 PM

NORTH
SHELBY
DEVELOPMEN
T LLC

LLCAMEN SHELBY
FOREST
ESTATES LLC

199612200004
18821

12/20/1996
10:52:57 AM

WILSON PEAK
PROPERTIES
LLC

LLCAMEN WILSON PEAK
PROPERTIES
LLC


