Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Legal Seq= 1,0; RoleFilter= 1,0; Index Type= Fictitious Names; Date Recorded= 1996; Doc Type= LLCAMEN;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
199608300002 86841	08/30/1996 02:28:07 PM	AFFINITY LLC		LLCAMEN	NETFUSION GROUP LLC						
199609300003 20691	09/30/1996 09:43:08 AM	ALABAMA BAG COMPANY LLC		LLCAMEN	ALABAMA BAG COMPANY LLC						
199611120003 75231	11/12/1996 03:50:47 PM	BEARDEN FAMILY PARTNERSHI P LTD		LLCAMEN	BEARDEN FAMILY PARTNERSHI P LTD						
199612130004 09881	12/13/1996 09:54:07 AM	BAKER FAMILY LAND COMPANY LLC		LLCAMEN	BAKER FAMILY LAND COMPANY LLC						
199602200000 54931	02/20/1996 03:39:38 PM	GREYSTONE DEVELOPMEN T COMPANY LLC		LLCAMEN	GREYSTONE DEVELOPMEN T COMPANY LLC						
199606050001 82651	06/05/1996 04:30:45 PM	NORTH SHELBY DEVELOPMEN T LLC		LLCAMEN	SHELBY FOREST ESTATES LLC						
199612200004 18821	12/20/1996 10:52:57 AM	WILSON PEAK PROPERTIES LLC		LLCAMEN	WILSON PEAK PROPERTIES LLC						